
EVENT:100 M GROUP: B_14

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 819 J.Dileep krishna VZM 22.06.2004 11.90 SEC

2 730 R SEKHAR VENKATA RAO VSKP 03.07.2004 11.93 SEC

3 921 UMESH CHANDRA  B GUNDAIAH  B YSR 09.07.2004 11.98 SEC

4 35 V. SAI SANDEEP V. SRINIVASA RAO YSR 27.06.2004 12.03 SEC

5 443 J. Chandu J. Vijay Kumar KRNL 06.11.2003 12.35 SEC

6 824 Ranjan kumar Santosh kumar VZM 01.01.2004 12.52 SEC

EVENT:600 M GROUP: B_14

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 34 C. CHANDRA SEKHAR C CHENNA KESHAVULA YSR 08.08.2004 1:30.47 SEC

2 49 L. NAIDU GOVINDA VSKP 18.06.2004 1:31.06 SEC

3 445 U.Ravi Teja  U. Narasimhulu KRNL 13.11.2003 1:31.59 SEC

4 729 R SEKHAR MAHALAKSHMINAIDU VSKP 21-07-2004 1:32.48 SEC

5 148 Masiur Rahamana Shaik Habzur rahaman CHTR 15.11.2003 1:34.53 SEC

6 32 G. MOHAN VENKAT SAI G. CHANDRA SEKHAR YSR 07.08.2004 1:37.78 SEC

EVENT:LONG JUMP GROUP: B_14

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 819 J.Dileep krishna VZM 22.06.2004 5.79 M

2 733 M SAI SHUBHAM DEEPAK NAIDU VSKP 20-02-2004 5.60 M

3 335 A.Madhu Kiran Shekar KRI 15-07-2003 5.49 M

4 537 CH. BHARATH HARIPRASAD NLR 22.07.2004 5.28 M

EVENT:HIGH JUMP GROUP: B_14

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 33 Y. KARTHIK Y VEERAIAH YSR 01.04.2004 1.58 M

2 680 B.SONU RAMU SKLM 17-06-2004 1.58 M

2 823 A.prasad Sukku VZM 07.07.2004 1.55 M

EVENT:SHOTPUT GROUP: B_14

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 735 R SAI SRINIVAS ESWARA RAO VSKP 10.03.2005 10.99 M

2 822 K.Chandra sekhar Trinadh rao VZM 10.05.2004 10.95 M

3 736 R BHARAT BABU SRINIVASU VSKP 18-05-2005 10.83 M

4 679 P.PRASANTH KUMAR P. SIMHA CHALAM SKLM 12.10.2003 10.81 M

5 887 A Dameswar N V Satyanarayana W.G. 27.08.2004 10.68 M

6 252 SYED ABDUL KHASIM ALI ABDUL GAFFAR GNTR 06.11.2003 10.27 M

EVENT:TRIATHLON GROUP: B_14

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 33 Y. KARTHIK Y VEERAIAH YSR 01.04.2004 1418 PT

2 336 R.S.Srinivas R.Nagaraju KRI 04.05.2004 1358 PT

3 50 Y. THAMMUNAIDU DEMUDU VSKP 15.07.2004 1284 PT
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4 254 M.BHANU NAIK shanakr naik GNTR 03.05.2005 1235 PT

5 36 A. SAI KIRAN AVV RAMESH YSR 08.07.2005 1213 PT

EVENT:100 M GROUP: B_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 41 P. VIVEKANAND REDDY P. CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY YSR 18.03.2002 11.00 SEC

2 974 N. SHANMUGA SRINIVAS N. HAZARATHIHA NLR 09.10.2002 11.26 SEC

3 454 P. Bharath yadav P. Kupendra Swamy KRNL 07.09.2002 11.30 SEC

4 259 G.HAARSHAVARDHAN BALASWAORI GNTR 27.11.2001 11.55 SEC

5 929 NARASIMHA NAIK  S HANUMANTU NAIK  S YSR 14.08.2002 11.92 SEC

6 825 B.Rohit Satyam VZM 10.05.2004 12.48 SEC

EVENT:200 M GROUP: B_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 38 G. DHANUSH KUMAR G. SANYASI NAIDU YSR 15.07.2002 22.74 SEC

2 974 N. SHANMUGA SRINIVAS N. HAZARATHIHA NLR 09.10.2002 22.89 SEC

3 826 A.Jogulu Appanna VZM 16.04.2003 22.90 SEC

4 454 P. Bharath yadav P. Kupendra Swamy KRNL 07.09.2002 23.72 SEC

5 262 T.AKHILVENKAIAH VENKATASWARA RAO GNTR 03.08.2002 24.01 SEC

6 22 B.Rohesh B.Kondayya W.G. 30.06.2003 24.22 SEC

EVENT:400 M GROUP: B_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 38 G. DHANUSH KUMAR G. SANYASI NAIDU YSR 15.07.2002 52.30 SEC

2 890 A. Siva Apparao W.G. 17.04.2003 54.51 SEC

3 595 G. GANESH VENKATESWARLU PRKM 10.06.2002 54.73 SEC

4 975 G. SRINATH G. MURALI NLR 10.05.2002 54.82 SEC

5 108 M SARTH BABU M CHENNAYYA ATP 12.03.2003 55.16 SEC

6 977 N. SHYAM SUNDAR YADAV N. PAPA RAO VSKP 28.12.2002 56.87 SEC

EVENT:800 M GROUP: B_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 604 S. NITHIN KRISHNA SAI SUBRAHMANYAM PRKM 09.08.2003 2:07.8 SEC

2 825 B.Rohit Satyam VZM 10.05.2004 2:07.9 SEC

3 42 V. SUBHASH VENKAT SUBBAIAH YSR 16.09.2003 2:08.4 SEC

4 457 P.Rajesh P. Thikkaiah KRNL 15.08.2002 2:11.3 SEC

5 926 L. KIRAN VENKATA SUBBAIAH YSR 03.09.2001 2:11.8 SEC

6 742 B SRIKANTH NAIK KRISHNA NAIK VSKP 15-11-2002 2:12.8 SEC

EVENT:3000 M GROUP: B_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 15 P.Sai P.Rama Krishna VZM 01.06.2002 9:49.5 SEC

2 748 S RAJU S VENKATA RAO VSKP 18.01.2002 10:06.5 SEC

3 749 M DILSHAN VANU VSKP 01.07.2002 10:11.1 SEC

4 110 I JAGADEESH NAIK I GOPI NAIK ATP 15.06.2002 10:23.2 SEC

5 265 D.SAMUEL SUJAN MAHENDRAKUMAR GNTR 19.09.2001 11:13.6 SEC

6 464 G.Murali Krishna yadav G.Rangaswami KRNL 12.06.2002 11:32.5 SEC

EVENT:100 M H GROUP: B_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE
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1 39 S. RAVINDRA REDDY CHINNA RAM CHANDRA REDDY YSR 08.06.2002 14.21 SEC

2 14 M.Vamsi M.Satyanarayana VZM 14.07.2002 14.49 SEC

3 250 K.UMAESH RAJA RAO GNTR 19.09.2003 15.06 SEC

4 40 S. CHANDRAYUDU BALA PEDDANA YSR 08.04.2002 16.52 SEC

5 468 P. Ram P.Suresh KRNL 26.04.2002 19.81 SEC

6 547 CH. GEETHA VENKATA RAO SUDHAKAR NLR 26.03.2002 20.40 SEC

EVENT:LONG JUMP GROUP: B_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 41 P. VIVEKANAND REDDY P. CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY YSR 18.03.2002 6.63 M

2 542 R. YASHWANTH BRAHMAIAH NLR 15.06.2002 6.27 M

3 263 J.RAMESH YEDUKONDALU GNTR 12.11.2001 6.22 M

4 744 G MURALI RAMARAO VSKP 10.07.2003 6.18 M

EVENT:HIGH JUMP GROUP: B_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 39 S. RAVINDRA REDDY CHINNA RAM CHANDRA REDDY YSR 08.06.2002 1.80 M

2 688 S,SIVAJI S. RANGAYYA SKLM 16-07-2003 1.65 M

3 258 J. BHANU SRINIVAS NAGESWARA RAO GNTR 31.01.2003 1.50 M

EVENT:SHOTPUT GROUP: B_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 747 G ANANDA KUMAR CHINNA RAJU VSKP 00-01-1900 12.05 M

2 893 V. Ganesh Dheramallu W.G. 27.03.2002 11.88 M

3 260 S.GOPI REDDY BRAHAMA REDDY GNTR 03.04.2000 11.79 M

4 746 K VENKATA RAMANA ESWARA RAO VSKP 28-05-2002 11.55 M

5 153 G.Mokshagna G.Venkata Rama Raju CHTR 20.11.2001 11.23 M

6 689 A.SAHASH RAMBABU SKLM 12.07.2003 10.97 M

EVENT:DISCUS THROW GROUP: B_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 894 T. Rajesh Ramanjaneyulu W.G. 30.05.2002 34.04 M

2 153 G.Mokshagna G.Venkata Rama Raju CHTR 20.11.2001 32.40 M

3 893 V. Ganesh Dheramallu W.G. 27.03.2002 31.86 M

4 16 D.Prudhvi D.Lokanadham SKLM 10.04.2002 29.05 M

5 261 S.SRIKANTHA REDDY VENKATA KRISHNA REDDY GNTR 12.10.2002 28.30 M

6 829 D.Raju Easwer rao VZM 20.06.2002 28.19 M

EVENT:JAVELIN THROW GROUP: B_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 270 K.DHANA RAJU KAMARAJU GNTR 05.08.2003 42.74 M

2 337 B.Bharath Bayanna KRI 26-07-2002 41.82 M

3 112 M SUJAY M SUNKANNA ATP 15.05.2003 40.83 M

4 461 M.Praveen Kumar M. Pedda Obulesh KRNL 05.08.2002 39.17 M

5 105 N. GURU KRISHNA N. GURU BHASKAR ATP 22.04.2003 38.05 M

6 600 P. RAKESH VENKAIAH PRKM 15.07.2002 37.10 M

EVENT:HAMMER THROW GROUP: B_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 265 D.SAMUEL SUJAN MAHENDRAKUMAR GNTR 19.09.2001 30.49 M3 of 20



2 601 S. NARAYANA GURAVAIAH PRKM 14.06.2003 27.92 M

3 16 D.Prudhvi D.Lokanadham SKLM 10.04.2002 27.50 M

4 690 U.CHANDU UMASHANKAR RAO SKLM 15-07-2002 26.15 M

EVENT:PENTATHLAN GROUP: B_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 14 M.Vamsi M.Satyanarayana VZM 14.07.2002 3147 PT

2 976 B. MOHAN KRISHNA RAVINDRA NLR 15.04.2003 2852 PT

3 744 G MURALI RAMARAO VSKP 10.07.2003 2796 PT

4 296 J.ASHOK VIJAYA GNTR 37471 1947 PT

5 40 S. CHANDRAYUDU BALA PEDDANA YSR 08.04.2002 1369 PT

6 256 RAJKUMAR NAGA BABU GNTR 28.07.2003 963 PT

EVENT:5000 M R W GROUP: B_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 43 C. RAMU C. BHEMMANA YSR 10.06.2004 31:34 SEC

2 44 D. JAGAN D. MALLU NAIDU YSR 15.07.2004 31:41 SEC

3 925 RAVI KANTH REDDY  B RAMANA REDDY  B  V YSR 02.08.2003 33:29 SEC

EVENT:MEDLAY RELAY GROUP: B_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 825 B.Rohit Satyam VZM 10.05.2004

1 18 P.Sai Kumar P.Gowri Setti VZM 07.03.2002

1 14 M.Vamsi M.Satyanarayana VZM 14.07.2002

1 826 A.Jogulu Appanna VZM 16.04.2003

2 42 V. SUBHASH VENKAT SUBBAIAH YSR 16.09.2003

2 41 P. VIVEKANAND REDDY P. CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY YSR 18.03.2002

2 39 S. RAVINDRA REDDY CHINNA RAM CHANDRA REDDY YSR 08.06.2002

2 38 G. DHANUSH KUMAR G. SANYASI NAIDU YSR 15.07.2002

3 151 K.V.Akhilesh Sivaji CHTR 11.11.2001

3 152 U.Bala Chandrasekhar U.Babu CHTR 22.07.2002

3 162 C.Sumanth C.Ashok kumar CHTR 27.10.2001

3 150 G.Hari Kishore G.Munaiah CHTR 17.06.2003

EVENT:100 M GROUP: B_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 349 SK.Mohiddin Sharieff SK.Khalandar KRI 06.06.2000 11.10 SEC

2 6 T.Chinna Babu T.Ramana SKLM 10.06.2000 11.20 SEC

3 122 R RAMA KRISHAN REDDY R SOMA SEKAHR REDDY ATP 05.05.2000 11.25 SEC

4 550 T. RAJKUMAR SUBRAMANYAM NLR 13.12.1999 11.63 SEC

5 692 D.SANKAR TIRUPATI SKLM 02.06.2001 11.75 SEC

6 158 U.MohanHarsha U.Babu CHTR 13.01.2001

EVENT:200 M GROUP: B_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 349 SK.Mohiddin Sharieff SK.Khalandar KRI 06.06.2000 22.77 SEC

2 29 V.LAKSHMAN BABU V.RAGAHVAIAH GNTR 29.08.2000 22.88 SEC

3 122 R RAMA KRISHAN REDDY R SOMA SEKAHR REDDY ATP 05.05.2000 23.22 SEC

4 6 T.Chinna Babu T.Ramana SKLM 10.06.2000 23.24 SEC

5 352 S.Prem Kumar S.Satti babu KRI 06.07.2000 23.65 SEC

6 115 S ASHOK KUMAR S  ANGINAILU ATP 16.01.2000 23.95 SEC

2:03.39 SEC

2:03.78 SEC

2:13.98 SEC
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EVENT:400 M GROUP: B_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 352 S.Prem Kumar S.Satti babu KRI 06.07.2000 51.78 SEC

2 351 Santharao A Appala Ramayya KRI 12.04.2000 51.80 SEC

3 117 P YASWANTH P SURESH BABU ATP 23.12.2000 53.31 SEC

4 552 G. AKHIL SUBRAMANYAM NLR 06.03.2001 55.25 SEC

5 476 S.Venkata yathish chandra S.Venkateswrlu KRNL 24.06.2000 55.98 SEC

6 708 M. GANGAPATHI RAO KANNAM NAIDU SKLM 10.09.1999 56.22 SEC

EVENT:800 M GROUP: B_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 757 N RAKESH SOMU NAIDU VSKP 25-12-1999 2:04.0 SEC

2 19 J.Sankar Rao J.Narayana VZM 16.06.2000 2:05.2 SEC

3 20 P.Someswara Rao P.Rama Mohana Rao VZM 14.07.2001 2:09.6 SEC

4 696 I.VENKATA RAO GOVIND RAO SKLM 10.05.2000 2:09.5 SEC

5 876 G.Vijaya Trinadh VZM 26.08.2000 2:12.3 SEC

EVENT:1500 M GROUP: B_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 10 B.Mohan Rao B.Ramayya SKLM 15.08.2001 4:18.3 SEC

2 23 B.Komal KUMAR B.Krishna W.G. 25.06.2001 4:19.0 SEC

3 490 C.Manoj kumar C. Siva Maddilety KRNL 18.05.2000 4:27.6 SEC

4 275 M.GOWWRISANKAR SIVASUBRAMANYAM GNTR 06.02.2000 4:34.3 SEC

5 489 T.Ramaswami T.Buddanna KRNL 10.02.2000 4:38.0 SEC

6 687 B. JAGADISH LOKANADHAM SKLM 10.02.2001 4:43.7 SEC

EVENT:3000 M GROUP: B_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 19 J.Sankar Rao J.Narayana VZM 16.06.2000 9:31.6 SEC

2 488 K.Siva K.Hampaiah KRNL 06.03.2000 9:38.8 SEC

3 480 G.Narasimhulu G.Naganna KRNL 14.06.2000 9:50.8 SEC

4 1 J.Satish J.V.Ramana E.G. 30.01.2001 9:52.0 SEC

5 491 G. Pavan kumar G.Ramachandhurudu KRNL 06.06.2001 10:37.6 SEC

6 838 D. laxmana Ramana VZM 07.10.2000 10:39.3 SEC

EVENT:110 M H GROUP: B_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 45 G. GURU MAHESH CHINNA RAMAIYAH YSR 14.08.2001 16:02 SEC

2 4 P.Baji Babu P.Satyanarayana GNTR 29.03.2001 16:46 SEC

3 767 R SWAROOP R APPA RAO VSKP 08.02.2000 19:1 SEC

4 756 P BALAMURALI KRISHNA P. VENKATA SWAMY VSKP 24-09-2001 19:28 SEC

EVENT:400 M H GROUP: B_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 8 K.Sai Kumar K.Ramana SKLM 13.03.2000 1:01.4 SEC

2 46 P. RAMESH P. RAMA RAO YSR 12.06.2001 1:01.7 SEC

3 756 P BALAMURALI KRISHNA P. VENKATA SWAMY VSKP 24-09-2001 1:03.4 SEC

4 285 MANOHAR KRUPANANDAM GNTR 19.02.2000 1:04.8 SEC

5 447 G. CHANDRA BABU NAIDU THIMMI REDDY KRNL 14.11.1999 1:07.2 SEC5 of 20



6 283 K.VENKATA RAJESH VENKATESH GNTR 17.06.2000 1:08.6 SEC

EVENT:LONG JUMP GROUP: B_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 282 A. KOTESWARA RAO PRASAD GNTR 20.12.2000 6.58 M

2 113 N RAJESH N VENKATA NARAYANA ATP 05.08.2000 6.38 M

3 933 SIVACHAITANYA RAJU  L CHANDRA SEKHAR RAJU  K YSR 05.05.2001 6.23 M

4 7 B.Ashok Rao B. LAKSHMAN RAO SKLM 28.03.2000 6.14 M

5 697 D.JAGADEESH RADHAKRISHNA SKLM 10.08.2000 5.97 M

6 606 P. YESOBU PRAKASAM PRKM 05.04.2000 5.67 M

EVENT:HIGH JUMP GROUP: B_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 47 R. MUNI R. CHATTAR YSR 24.06.2001 1.80 M

2 698 M.RAMESH KRISHNA RAO SKLM 06.06.2000 1.75 M

3 364 G.Sai manikanta G.Venkateswara Rao KRI 18/6/2001 1.70 M

4 2 A.Gopi A.Poli Reddy PRKM 06.06.2000 1.70 M

5 899 Srinu K ADI NARAYANA W.G. 02.02.2000 1.65 M

EVENT:TRIPLE JUMP GROUP: B_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 697 D.JAGADEESH RADHAKRISHNA SKLM 10.08.2000 12.20 M

2 618 K. HARI KRISHNA NARASIMHA RAO PRKM 10.08.2000 11.85 M

EVENT:POLEVAULT GROUP: B_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 221 S. RAVI NARASIMHA MURTHY E.G. 15.03.2000 3.00 M

2 465 B.Venkata SHIVA B.Srinivasuku KRNL 11.03.2002 2.50 M

EVENT:SHOTPUT GROUP: B_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 700 M.CHIRANJEEVI VEERA SWAMY SKLM 14-06-2001 11.98 M

2 844 S. Rajak Ussian VZM 06.06.1999 11.83 M

3 842 K.Pradeepraju Balaram VZM 15.08.2000 11.52 M

4 900 Ch. Yesu Dasu Pothu raju W.G. 09.05.2000 11.22 M

5 124 P CHANDRA SEKAHR REDDY P ESWAR REDDY ATP 15.07.2001 10.58 M

6 486 K.Prasad K.Chandranna KRNL 14.01.2000 10.29 M

EVENT:DISCUS THROW GROUP: B_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 11 D.Vidya Sagar D.RUSIKESH SKLM 10.07.2001 36.70 M

2 900 Ch. Yesu Dasu Pothu raju W.G. 09.05.2000 35.12 M

3 218 CH. RAJU TRIMUTHULU E.G. 26.02.2000 32.47 M

4 763 D P KRISHNA PRASAD CHINNA BABU VSKP 25-06-2001 31.73 M

5 279 G.PAVANKUMAR RAM BABU GNTR 08.10.2001 29.44 M

6 621 K. VENKATESWARA REDDY SRINIVAS REDDY PRKM 01.07.2000 28.52 M

EVENT:JAVELIN THROW GROUP: B_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE
6 of 20



1 357 Y.Vijay Santhi Raju KRI 21-02-2001 58.18 M

2 682 T. PARAMESH KESOBO SKLM 06.07.2000 52.38 M

3 21 G.Eswara Rao G.Laxmu Naidu VZM 16.07.2001 51.05 M

4 358 P.Naresh Nageswara Rao KRI 15-06-2000 45.60 M

5 216 K. GOPI TRIMUTHULU E.G. 11.06.2000 41.50 M

6 844 S. Rajak Ussian VZM 06.06.1999 39.54 M

EVENT:HAMMER THROW GROUP: B_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 280 DEVARAKONDA SIVAJI VENKATASWARULU GNTR 03.09.2000 46.77 M

2 9 M.Seetharam M.Lachayya SKLM 08.08.2001 38.69 M

3 279 G.PAVANKUMAR RAM BABU GNTR 08.10.2001 38.45 M

4 218 CH. RAJU TRIMUTHULU E.G. 26.02.2000 33.10 M

5 220 K. ALIASH SOLOMON RAJU E.G. 25.06.2001 28.70 M

6 606 P. YESOBU PRAKASAM PRKM 05.04.2000 26.86 M

EVENT:DECATHLON GROUP: B_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 447 G. CHANDRA BABU NAIDU THIMMI REDDY KRNL 14.11.1999 3445 PT

2 932 RAVI SEKHAR  M NARAYANA  M YSR 04.05.2001 3142 PT

3 492 J.Gavi Siddeswara J.Chandranna KRNL 16.06.2000 2260 PT

EVENT:10000 M R W GROUP: B_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 276 M.PRUDVI RAJ SUBBAIAH GNTR 09.07.2000 1:03.22 SEC

2 710 Y.DURGA PRASAD JAGANNADHAM SKLM 02.08.2001 1:04.34 SEC

3 487 G.Ramakoti G.Hanumanthu KRNL 05.06.2000 1:06.56 SEC

4 596 V. MALLIKARJUNA NAIK SRINU NAIK PRKM 15.05.2000 1:13.4 SEC

EVENT:MEDLAY RELAY GROUP: B_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 352 S.Prem Kumar S.Satti babu KRI 06.07.2000

1 353 P.Yaswanth Kalyan Kumar Tata Rao KRI 24-12-2000

1 349 SK.Mohiddin Sharieff SK.Khalandar KRI 06.06.2000

1 351 Santharao A Appala Ramayya KRI 12.04.2000

2 836 V.simhachalam Jaganadham VZM 10.06.2000

2 833 G. Prasanna kumar Kanaka raju VZM 16.08.2001

2 834 G.raju Adinarayana VZM 05.07.2001

2 835 P. Prudhvi raju Puranjan VZM 17.07.2000

3 756 P BALAMURALI KRISHNA P. VENKATA SWAMY VSKP 24-09-2001

3 755 M SOMESWARA RAO APPALA SWAMY VSKP 14-06-2000

3 760 D NANI NAGESWARA RAO VSKP 26-08-2000

3 757 N RAKESH SOMU NAIDU VSKP 25-12-1999

EVENT:100 M GROUP: B_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 371 CH.Ashok Kumar Yogaiah KRI 08.05.1999 11.12 SEC

2 133 G PURNA CHANDRA REDDY G MAHESWAR REDDY ATP 26.08.1999 11.20 SEC

3 370 S.S.V.Rohit S.Srinivasa Rao KRI 24-06-1998 11.23 SEC

4 774 N GOWATHAM REDDY BHASKARARAO VSKP 15-06-1999 11.33 SEC

5 845 Y. Madhusudhan rao Anand rao VZM 27.05.1998 11.41 SEC

2:05.2 SEC

2:10.3 SEC

2:12.2 SEC
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EVENT:200 M GROUP: B_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 907 P. Manikanta Durga prasad W.G. 30.08.1998 22.10 SEC

2 971 M. SIREESHA M. KRISHAM NAIDU SKLM 05.06.2003 22.85 SEC

3 172 A.MaheswarReddy A.SudhakarReddy CHTR 15.08.1999 23.33 SEC

4 774 N GOWATHAM REDDY BHASKARARAO VSKP 15-06-1999 23.64 SEC

5 133 G PURNA CHANDRA REDDY G MAHESWAR REDDY ATP 26.08.1999 24.01 SEC

EVENT:400 M GROUP: B_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 907 P. Manikanta Durga prasad W.G. 30.08.1998 49.04 SEC

2 703 S.GIRISH RAMA MURTHY SKLM 17-06-1998 51.01 SEC

3 373 G.Ravi Chandu G.Konda KRI 05.06.1999 51.05 SEC

4 846 S Chandra mouli Apparao VZM 18.08.1998 51.13 SEC

5 224 CH. SANTOSH KUMAR RAMAHJI BHEEMA RAO E.G. 27.07.1998 53.19 SEC

6 498 Jeshua Eyielie Eyi Eyi Alfred Basile KRNL 11.05.1999 53.40 SEC

EVENT:800 M GROUP: B_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 25 B.Pradeep Kumar B.Srinu W.G. 17.07.1999 1:58.2 SEC

2 111 S. VARUN RAMAN R. SRINIVASAN ATP 19.08.1998 2:00.1 SEC

3 28 N.SHIVA N.DAMODAR REDDY CHTR 13.06.1999 2:01.25 SEC

4 711 T.SAI KUMAR VENKATA RAO SKLM 25-08-1998 2:04.04 SEC

EVENT:1500 M GROUP: B_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 28 N.SHIVA N.DAMODAR REDDY CHTR 13.06.1999 4:11.1 SEC

2 25 B.Pradeep Kumar B.Srinu W.G. 17.07.1999 4:17.4 SEC

3 274 B.SAMUEL SANGEETHA RAO GNTR 13.06.1999 4:21.0 SEC

4 904 K.H.S. Gopal APPALA SITA RAMA SWAMY W.G. 25.08.1998 4:24.3 SEC

5 704 V.NAVEEN GOWRINAIDU SKLM 08.07.1999 4:28.2 SEC

EVENT:5000 M GROUP: B_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 131 Y RAGHAVENDRA Y SURESH ATP 13.06.1999 16:53 SEC

2 849 P. Mohanrao Libon VZM 08.10.1999 17:03 SEC

3 905 G. Naveen KUMAR PEDDI RAJU W.G. 10.05.1998 17:12 SEC

4 502 G.Ramanjaneyulu G.Ramudu KRNL 27.07.1999 17:49 SEC

5 132 D NAVEEN D VENKATEASHLU ATP 06.12.1998 18:09 SEC

5 290 P. RAVI NAGESWARA RAO GNTR 16.07.1998 18:29 SEC

EVENT:10000 M GROUP: B_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 131 Y RAGHAVENDRA Y SURESH ATP 13.06.1999 35:20.4 SEC

2 905 G. Naveen KUMAR PEDDI RAJU W.G. 10.05.1998 36:33.3 SEC

3 290 P. RAVI NAGESWARA RAO GNTR 16.07.1998 38:40.4 SEC

4 226 MSJ. VEDAVYAS VENKATA RAO E.G. 10.11.1997 41:26.1 SEC

5 460 G. CHANDRA SEKHAR CHINNA NARSIMHULU KRNL 02.01.1998 42:27.2 SEC

EVENT:110 M H GROUP: B_20 8 of 20



PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 24 G.Gopichand G.Srinivasu W.G. 25.12.1998 14.8 SEC

2 787 BVSK SUMANTH B VB RAGHU RAM VSKP 05.04.1998 17.53 SEC

3 706 R.MOHANA MANIRATNAM RAMBABBU SKLM 26-07-1998 17.84 SEC

4 293 K.AMAN RAMESH BABU GNTR 09.02.1999 18.12 SEC

5 169 G.RanjithKumar G.Rajendra CHTR 04.07.1998 20.21 SEC

5 291 S. RAMESH BABU SRINIVAS GNTR 10.11.1998 21.49 SEC

EVENT:400 M H GROUP: B_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 24 G.Gopichand G.Srinivasu W.G. 25.12.1998 57.87 SEC

2 777 D PRAVEEN KUMAR SRINIVASA RAO VSKP 10.06.1998 58.73 SEC

3 373 G.Ravi Chandu G.Konda KRI 05.06.1999 1:00.7 SEC

4 294 VIJAYAKUMAR   D. RAJU GNTR 06.06.1999 1:02.5 SEC

5 906 K. Sudhakar Lakshmana rao W.G. 04.03.1998 1:04.5 SEC

6 787 BVSK SUMANTH B VB RAGHU RAM VSKP 05.04.1998 1:05.5 SEC

EVENT:LONG JUMP GROUP: B_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 850 B. Murali Anuroj VZM 20.06.1998 6.88 M

2 370 S.S.V.Rohit S.Srinivasa Rao KRI 24-06-1998 6.70 M

3 287 SHAIK SIRAZ IBRAHIM GNTR 08.11.1999 6.65 M

4 166 M.PraveenKumar M.Rathnaiah CHTR 10.03.1999 6.40 M

5 707 M.UDAY KUMAR LAKSHMANA RAO SKLM 30-03-1998 6.31 M

6 292 SK. HAJI ALI NASAR VALI GNTR 11.05.1998 6.04 M

EVENT:HIGH JUMP GROUP: B_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 234 S. PEDAKAMA RAJU APPA RAO E.G. 10.05.1999 1.86 M

2 385 K.Kishore K.V.Narayana KRI 10.4.1999 1.70 M

3 286 NAGUL MEERA AMEEN GNTR 31.01.1999 1.70 M

EVENT:TRIPLE JUMP GROUP: B_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 287 SHAIK SIRAZ IBRAHIM GNTR 08.11.1999 14.12 M

2 945 RAMACHANDRUDU  Y RAMUDU  Y YSR 16.04.1999 13.71 M

EVENT:POLEVAULT GROUP: B_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 235 M. VENKATA RAMANA RAMU E.G. 19.06.1999 3.00 M

2 171 T.Gnana Prakash T.DevaRajulu Reddy CHTR 05.01.1999 2.80 M

3 290 P. RAVI NAGESWARA RAO GNTR 16.07.1998 2.50 M

EVENT:SHOTPUT GROUP: B_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 783 BHAGYA RAJU NAGESWARA RAO VSKP 12.06.1999 11.09 M

2 943 CHANDAN KUMAR  R  V SUBBA RAO  R  V YSR 15.01.1999 10.26 M

3 952 RAVI KUMAR  B RAMAIAH  B YSR 26.05.1998 8.82 M9 of 20



4 167 D. Sivanaik D. Badram Naik CHTR 10.06.1998 8.53 M

EVENT:DISCUS THROW GROUP: B_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 171 T.Gnana Prakash T.DevaRajulu Reddy CHTR 05.01.1999 37.06 M

2 380 D.Vikas Daveedu KRI 25-02-1999 36.90 M

3 13 T.Dharma Rao T.Purushottam SKLM 05.07.1999 36.85 M

4 230 J. RAVI TEJA APPALA RAJU E.G. 08.04.1998 34.29 M

5 783 BHAGYA RAJU NAGESWARA RAO VSKP 12.06.1999 30.65 M

6 288 U HARI BABU SUBBA RAO GNTR 07.07.1998 27.78 M

EVENT:JAVELIN THROW GROUP: B_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 166 M.PraveenKumar M.Rathnaiah CHTR 10.03.1999 50.53 M

2 709 SURYA TEJA YADAV P.V.A . NARASIMHULU SKLM 14-08-1998 50.40 M

3 289 S.MARY KUMAR BABU RAO GNTR 15.07.1998 47.70 M

4 643 M. SREEKATH HARI BABU PRKM 07.07.1998 47.05 M

5 288 U HARI BABU SUBBA RAO GNTR 07.07.1998 40.09 M

6 174 M.Gunasekhar M.Bhaskar CHTR 10.07.1998 37.86 M

EVENT:HAMMER THROW GROUP: B_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 232 T. OM NAMAH SIVAYA RAJU E.G. 26.05.1998 33.4 M

2 230 J. RAVI TEJA APPALA RAJU E.G. 08.04.1998 32.19 M

3 969 VINEETH KUMAR SHUKLA VIVEKANANDA SHUKLA YSR 28.10.1999 31.53 M

4 943 CHANDAN KUMAR  R  V SUBBA RAO  R  V YSR 15.01.1999 28.94 M

5 970 B. NANI DURGA PRASAD B. NARAYANA RAO YSR 11.02.1999 18.08 M

EVENT:DECATHLON GROUP: B_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 293 K.AMAN RAMESH BABU GNTR 09.02.1999 3800 PT

2 294 VIJAYAKUMAR   D. RAJU GNTR 06.06.1999 3627 PT

3 460 G. CHANDRA SEKHAR CHINNA NARSIMHULU KRNL 02.01.1998 3362 PT

4 645 Y. IMMANUEL SRINU PRKM 17.09.1998 2266 PT

EVENT:10000 M R W GROUP: B_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 788 S RAJU RAMA RAO VSKP 23-07-1999 1:03.3 SEC

2 504 A.Balaiah A. PEDDA Muneppa KRNL 25.07.2000 1:12.41 SEC

EVENT:4X100 M GROUP: B_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 172 A.MaheswarReddy A.SudhakarReddy CHTR 15.08.1999

1 171 T.Gnana Prakash T.DevaRajulu Reddy CHTR 05.01.1999

1 167 D. Sivanaik D. Badram Naik CHTR 10.06.1998

1 176 P.venkatachalapathi P.Venkatamohan CHTR 24.12.1997

2 774 N GOWATHAM REDDY BHASKARARAO VSKP 15-06-1999

2 776 S P LOHITH S P MAHESH BABU VSKP 27-04-1998

2 777 D PRAVEEN KUMAR SRINIVASA RAO VSKP 10.06.1998

2 789 PRUDHVI RAJU SATYANARAYANA VSKP 01.07.1998

45.80 SEC

45.95 SEC
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3 127 G RAVI G VENKATESHLU ATP 01.05.1999

3 120 K NAVEEN KUMAR K OBULESH ATP 01.04.2000

3 133 G PURNA CHANDRA REDDY G MAHESWAR REDDY ATP 26.08.1999

3 128 S RAJESH GOWD S RAMANGNEYULU ATP 08.11.1997

EVENT:4X400 M GROUP: B_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 25 B.Pradeep Kumar B.Srinu W.G. 17.07.1999

1 908 S. Sivaji Boddu W.G. 10.07.1998

1 906 K. Sudhakar Lakshmana rao W.G. 04.03.1998

1 907 P. Manikanta Durga prasad W.G. 30.08.1998

2 373 G.Ravi Chandu G.Konda KRI 05.06.1999

2 371 CH.Ashok Kumar Yogaiah KRI 08.05.1999

2 370 S.S.V.Rohit S.Srinivasa Rao KRI 24-06-1998

2 374 D.V.Subba Reddy D.V.Reddy KRI 07.05.1999

3 129 M UMAR K KALAM ATP 04.10.1998

3 128 S RAJESH GOWD S RAMANGNEYULU ATP 08.11.1997

3 111 S. VARUN RAMAN R. SRINIVASAN ATP 19.08.1998

3 130 D KIRNA KUMAR D SUDHAKAR ATP 07.08.1998

EVENT:100 M GROUP: G_14

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 138 P ROHITHA NAIDU P VIJAYA BHAKSAR ATP 15.07.2004 13.64 SEC

2 956 NAGA NAVEENA  V NAGESHWARAIAH  V YSR 19.08.2004 13.8 SEC

3 139 V HIMA VARSHA V KARUNAKAR ATP 08.07.2005 13.94 SEC

4 791 S J KEERTHI S. VENKATESWAR RAO VSKP 12.04.2004 14.44 SEC

5 391 E.Rithika Chnadra Shekar KRI 27.06.2004 14.6 SEC

6 860 M.Kumari ramu VZM 22.01.2004 14.9 SEC

EVENT:600 M GROUP: G_14

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 792 B KARUNA SRI KRISHNA BABU VSKP 12.12.2003 1:48.6 SEC

2 909 B. Sri Surya Muneswara rao W.G. 13.10.2003 1:51.82 SEC

3 861 M.Saradha Mohan mumar VZM 25.07.2004 1:53.3 SEC

4 237 N. SRI SRAVYA SRINIVASA RAJU E.G. 12.11.2003 1:56.86 SEC

5 961 SREE CHARANI  N CHANDRASEKHAR RE  N YSR 04.08.2004 2:04.25 SEC

6 882 S. ROHINI MAJJI BABU VZM 01.03.2005 2:05.77 SEC

EVENT:LONG JUMP GROUP: G_14

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 136 C PRATHUSHA C MOHAN ATP 07.01.2003 4.85 M

2 973 K. RAMA LAKSHMI K. SURYANARAYANA SKLM 18.06.2004 4.49 M

3 714 T.ASWANI KRISHNA RAO SKLM 21-07-2004 4.26 M

4 961 SREE CHARANI  N CHANDRASEKHAR RE  N YSR 04.08.2004 4.22 M

5 794 D HARSHA VARDINI SATYANARAYANA VSKP 24-10-2005 4.20 M

6 302 T.DILLESWARI RAMAKRISHNA GNTR 21.06.2004 4.09 M

EVENT:HIGH JUMP GROUP: G_14

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 514 B. Shireesha  B.Siva Nagaiah KRNL 01.08.2004 1.30 M

2 714 T.ASWANI KRISHNA RAO SKLM 21-07-2004 1.30 M

46.61 SEC

3:29.0 SEC

3:30.2 SEC

3:39.2 SEC
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EVENT:SHOTPUT GROUP: G_14

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 569 N. SUJITHA CHINNAIAH NLR 16.09.2004 7.46 M

2 864 G.anusha Sankar Rao VZM 05.07.2004 7.00 M

3 515 P. Harika P. Srinivasa Reddy KRNL 26.06.2004 6.76 M

4 955 NAGA THANUJA  Y VENKATESWARLU  Y YSR 17.04.2004 6.74 M

5 395 M.Harika SUDHARANI KRI 10.11.2003 6.69 M

6 300 A.SUSHMA CHOWDARY RAJENDRA PRASAD GNTR 16.11.2003 6.67 M

EVENT:TRIATHLON GROUP: G_14

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 973 K. RAMA LAKSHMI K. SURYANARAYANA SKLM 18.06.2004 1374 PT

2 51 N. MADHU SRIRAMULU CHTR 12.10.2005 1140 PT

3 138 P ROHITHA NAIDU P VIJAYA BHAKSAR ATP 15.07.2004 1136 PT

4 956 NAGA NAVEENA  V NAGESHWARAIAH  V YSR 19.08.2004 1121 PT

5 398 S.Naga dhatri Koteswara rao KRI 16.08.2005 811 PT

6 304 G.HIMAVARSHA  CHOWDARY SHIVA KUMAR GNTR 01.07.2005 664 PT

EVENT:100 M GROUP: G_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 399 G.N.V.S.S.Mounika G.Bheesima KRI 19.11.2001 13.30 SEC

2 519 L.Madhukavya Reddy L.Damodhar Reddy KRNL 02.04.2002 13.38 SEC

3 518 O. Akshitha O.Srinivas KRNL 05.04.2002 13.45 SEC

4 798 SAI ANITHA SAMBA MURTHY VSKP 17-06-2003 13.57 SEC

5 179 S. Asiya S. Babu CHTR 17.11.2002 13.98 SEC

6 654 P. MOUNIKA VENKAT RAO PRKM 12.12.2002 14.38 SEC

EVENT:200 M GROUP: G_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 518 O. Akshitha O.Srinivas KRNL 05.04.2002 26.96 SEC

2 519 L.Madhukavya Reddy L.Damodhar Reddy KRNL 02.04.2002 27.02 SEC

3 399 G.N.V.S.S.Mounika G.Bheesima KRI 19.11.2001 27.24 SEC

4 971 M. SIREESHA M. KRISHAM NAIDU SKLM 05.06.2003 27.34 SEC

5 798 SAI ANITHA SAMBA MURTHY VSKP 17-06-2003 27.34 SEC

6 656 S. VARA LAKSHMI KRISHNA PRKM 10.05.2003 27.56 SEC

EVENT:400 M GROUP: G_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 971 M. SIREESHA M. KRISHAM NAIDU SKLM 05.06.2003 1:02.57 SEC

2 868 D.Pavani Ram naidu VZM 20.06.2003 1:07.11 SEC

3 914 D. Aditi Ghanshayam W.G. 20.02.2003 1:07.7 SEC

4 657 M. AKHILA BALA KOTAIAH PRKM 27.04.2003 1:13.39 SEC

5 525 S.Rohini S.V. REDDY KRNL 26.10.2003 1:20.3 SEC

6 403 B.Gayatri Ankamarao KRI 16.07.2003 1:23.4 SEC

EVENT:800 M GROUP: G_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 305 B.LAVANYA  GANGAIAH GNTR 16.12.2002 2:38.3 SEC

2 805 K DIVYA DURGA CHINNA SANNI BABU VSKP 25-05-2003 2:42.8 SEC12 of 20



3 801 V J D SWAROOPA RAMA KRISHNA VSKP 17-09-2002 2:44.3 SEC

4 869 P.Devi Rama swamy VZM 29.07.2002 2:49.4 SEC

5 658 K. POOJITHA MALYADRI PRKM 28.03.2002 3:00.5 SEC

EVENT:3000 M GROUP: G_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 805 K DIVYA DURGA CHINNA SANNI BABU VSKP 25-05-2003 12:15.4 SEC

2 305 B.LAVANYA  GANGAIAH GNTR 16.12.2002 12:45.0 SEC

3 658 K. POOJITHA MALYADRI PRKM 28.03.2002 13:22.0 SEC

4 801 V J D SWAROOPA RAMA KRISHNA VSKP 17-09-2002 13:22.0 SEC

5 828 S. MADHURI SRINU VZM 31.08.2002 14:18.8 SEC

6 665 K. LAKSHMI PRASANNA MALLIKARJUNA  PRKM 01.05.2003 14:47.6 SEC

EVENT:100 M H GROUP: G_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 808 P LAVYANA GOVINDH VSKP 18.12.2001 19.34 SEC

2 659 CH. JYOTHI RAVI PRKM 01.02.2003 20.06 SEC

3 807 N VIJAYASREE SRIKANTH VSKP 10.11.2001 21.81 SEC

EVENT:LONG JUMP GROUP: G_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 414 P.Lokeswaramma Kesavaswamy KRI 22.05.2002 4.90 M

2 413 M.Anusha Srinivasulu KRI 10.07.2002 4.40 M

3 401 Pehal solanki Mahaveer solanki KRI 07.04.2002 4.39 M

4 866 V.Bhavani Thammi naidu VZM 15.11.2004 4.37 M

5 964 DHARAI RAJU YSR 30.06.2003 4.14 M

6 657 M. AKHILA BALA KOTAIAH PRKM 27.04.2003 4.05 M

EVENT:HIGH JUMP GROUP: G_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 413 M.Anusha Srinivasulu KRI 10.07.2002 1.38 M

2 48 P. LAVANAYA P. RAM BABU YSR 05.07.2003 1.38 M

3 414 P.Lokeswaramma Kesavaswamy KRI 22.05.2002 1.30 M

EVENT:SHOTPUT GROUP: G_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 872 B.Triveni Apparao VZM 06.11.2002 9.44 M

2 408 k.sangeeta CHAKRAPANI Chakrapani KRI 09.11.2001 9.24 M

3 916 T. Pratyusha DEEPAK Jagan mohan rao W.G. 08.05.2004 8.75 M

4 522 S. Lakshmi priyatha Reddy S. Venugopal Reddy KRNL 31.12.2002 8.21 M

5 664 SV. SUSEEL MALYADRI PRKM 06.07.2002 7.66 M

6 185 u. poojitha u. reddappa naidu CHTR 25.03.2002 7.64 M

EVENT:DISCUS THROW GROUP: G_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 872 B.Triveni Apparao VZM 06.11.2002 21.46 M

2 408 k.sangeeta CHAKRAPANI Chakrapani KRI 09.11.2001 21.26 M

3 522 S. Lakshmi priyatha Reddy S. Venugopal Reddy KRNL 31.12.2002 19.11 M

4 873 v.Simachalam Arakiyya VZM 09.06.2003 16.72 M

5 312 N.SREYA TATARAO GNTR 26.11.2002 16.53 M13 of 20



6 666 B. PREMA KUMARI SALOMON PRKM 10.07.2002 14.88 M

EVENT:JAVELIN THROW GROUP: G_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 924 NAGA LAKSHMI  G GANGI REDDY G YSR 02.03.2002 23.52 M

2 411 M.Sai harshitha Sambasiva rao KRI 09.05.2002 22.47 M

3 185 u. poojitha u. reddappa naidu CHTR 25.03.2002 20.11 M

4 308 Y.NIKITHA SRINIVASA REDDY GNTR 16.08.2002 17.82 M

5 311 D.SAI SPANDANA VIGNESH GNTR 03.06.2002 15.32 M

EVENT:PENTATHLON GROUP: G_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 416 M.Meghana Kishore babu KRI 18.08.2002 613 PT

EVENT:3000 M R W GROUP: G_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 962 HARI CHANDANA  C SUBBAIAH  C V YSR 07.07.2003 22:19 SEC

2 307 Y. MOUNIKA POTHU RAJU GNTR 18.12.2001 23:10 SEC

3 666 B. PREMA KUMARI SALOMON PRKM 10.07.2002 24 :20 SEC

4 406 M.NAGA Teja Sri Ramesh KRI 15.10.2003 26:21 SEC

EVENT:MEDLAY RELAY GROUP: G_16

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 413 M.Anusha Srinivasulu KRI 10.07.2002

1 399 G.N.V.S.S.Mounika G.Bheesima KRI 19.11.2001

1 401 Pehal solanki Mahaveer solanki KRI 07.04.2002

1 414 P.Lokeswaramma Kesavaswamy KRI 22.05.2002

2 518 O. Akshitha O.Srinivas KRNL 05.04.2002

2 526 M.Srilakshmi M. Thulasi Naik KRNL 14.09.2003

2 519 L.Madhukavya Reddy L.Damodhar Reddy KRNL 02.04.2002

2 524 K.Shoba K. Naga Sesanna KRNL 08.09.2003

3 805 K DIVYA DURGA CHINNA SANNI BABU VSKP 25-05-2003

3 807 N VIJAYASREE SRIKANTH VSKP 10.11.2001

3 798 SAI ANITHA SAMBA MURTHY VSKP 17-06-2003

3 801 V J D SWAROOPA RAMA KRISHNA VSKP 17-09-2002

EVENT:100 M GROUP: G_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 809 R SWATHI ANAND VSKP 07.08.2000 13.61 SEC

2 186 M.Roopa M.Suresh CHTR 30.04.2000 13.68 SEC

3 417 B.Lahari Ramakrishna KRI 27.07.2001 13.76 SEC

4 722 K.ROJA CHINNA RAO SKLM 05.06.2000 14.03 SEC

5 847 G. Eswarrao Laxman rao VZM 19.09.1999 14.61 SEC

EVENT:200 M GROUP: G_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 419 D.Jyothika sri Srinivasa rao KRI 16.07.2000 25.66 SEC

2 809 R SWATHI ANAND VSKP 07.08.2000 27.8 SEC

3 810 J SOWJANYA VENKATA RAMANA VSKP 22-09-2001 27.89 SEC

4 417 B.Lahari Ramakrishna KRI 27.07.2001 28.40 SEC

2:38.85 SEC

2:41.78 SEC

2:44.07 SEC
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EVENT:400 M GROUP: G_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 419 D.Jyothika sri Srinivasa rao KRI 16.07.2000 58:47 SEC

2 810 J SOWJANYA VENKATA RAMANA VSKP 22-09-2001 1:03.2 SEC

3 420 R.Alekhya Trinadha rao KRI 09.01.2001 1:08.9 SEC

4 719 NAGAMANI P APPALANAIDU SKLM 24-04-2000 1:12.5 SEC

5 881 A.APRNA NARAYANA RAO VZM 08.05.2000 1:12.8 SEC

EVENT:800 M GROUP: G_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 720 V.SANDHYA RANI ADINARAYANA SKLM 07.06.2000 2:33.5 SEC

2 421 Y.Nagangali Satti babu KRI 27.03.2000 2:33.6 SEC

3 811 S GAYANI S KUMAR VSKP 5.11.2000 2:40.8 SEC

4 188 S.LakshmiPrasanna S.Kullayi Reddy CHTR 11.03.2001 2:45.4 SEC

5 919 Y.V. Lakshmi Krishna W.G. 22.08.2001 2:47.9 SEC

6 814 B RAMA B N ARASINGA RAO VSKP 25-10-2001

EVENT:1500 M GROUP: G_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 811 S GAYANI S KUMAR VSKP 5.11.2000 5:45.7 SEC

2 424 Y.Sandhya Rani Venkatarama rao KRI 05.03.2000 6:04.5 SEC

3 670 K. MADHAVI ESWARAIAH PRKM 30.06.2001 6:51.3 SEC

4 423 M.V.Sirisha Nagaraju KRI 19.10.2000 7:24.2 SEC

EVENT:3000 M GROUP: G_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 918 B. Sai Lakshmi Nageswara rao W.G. 25.03.2001 11:43.8 SEC

2 813 Y NAVYA AKKU NAIDU VSKP 04.09.2000 15:04.9 SEC

3 875 R. Nagamani simhachalam VZM 10.11.1999 18:15.3 SEC

EVENT:100 M H GROUP: G_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 966 VARALAKSHMI  N PULLANNA  N YSR 16.04.1999 20.34 SEC

2 431 S.K.Yasmin Jakeerhussain KRI 29.05.2001 22.9 SEC

EVENT:400 M H GROUP: G_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 420 R.Alekhya Trinadha rao KRI 09.01.2001 1:17.1 SEC

EVENT:LONG JUMP GROUP: G_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 186 M.Roopa M.Suresh CHTR 30.04.2000 4.94 M

2 342 T. PADMA PRANEETHA KONDALA RAO KRI 10.09.2001 4.30 M

3 876 G.Vijaya Trinadh VZM 26.08.2000 4.29 M

4 427 B.Bindu Bhushanam KRI 13.05.2001 4.18 M

5 530 D.Nasreen D.C. PULLAIAH KRNL 21.06.2001 4.11 M

6 328 S.SALOMI VENKATASWARULU GNTR 16.05.2001 3.66 M

EVENT:HIGH JUMP GROUP: G_18 15 of 20



PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 342 T. PADMA PRANEETHA KONDALA RAO KRI 10.09.2001 1.31 M

2 418 M.Swapna Paparao KRI 22.02.2000 1.28 M

3 876 G.Vijaya Trinadh VZM 26.08.2000 1.20 M

EVENT:TRIPLE JUMP GROUP: G_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 427 B.Bindu Bhushanam KRI 13.05.2001 7.96 M

2 429 M.Swapna Pedha babu KRI 11.08.2000 7.36 M

3 722 K.ROJA CHINNA RAO SKLM 05.06.2000 9.84 M

3 841 GARA SATYAVATHI ASIRI NAIDU VZM 21.01.2001 8.57 M

EVENT:SHOTPUT GROUP: G_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 425 N.N.R.Apoorva N.N.S.S.Sastry KRI 25.04.2001 10.72 M

2 426 V.Sushma Srinu KRI 02.02.2001 10.53 M

3 973 K. RAMA LAKSHMI K. SURYANARAYANA SKLM 18.06.2004 9.38 M

4 313 K.SANTHA KMARI KOTESWARA RAO   GNTR 10.03.2001 9.06 M

5 190 P.Lavanya P.krishnaiah CHTR 02.02.2001 8.32 M

6 531 B.Renuka B.Krishna KRNL 17.05.2001 7.46 M

EVENT:DISCUS THROW GROUP: G_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 410 Anagha lakshmi K Chandra shekar rao KRI 19.06.2001 24.43 M

2 673 SK. NEELIMA RAMESH BABU PRKM 15.06.2000 24.39 M

3 187 A.Gayathri A.Venkatesh CHTR 25.02.2000 24.34 M

4 425 N.N.R.Apoorva N.N.S.S.Sastry KRI 25.04.2001 21.88 M

5 426 V.Sushma Srinu KRI 02.02.2001 20.89 M

6 314 J.SINDHURA YAGNANARYANA GNTR 31.12.2000 20.40 M

EVENT:JAVELIN THROW GROUP: G_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 187 A.Gayathri A.Venkatesh CHTR 25.02.2000 34.90 M

2 428 P.Triveni Venkateswarlu KRI 04.06.1999 15.94 M

3 430 M.Manisha Rama rao KRI 16.04.2001 15.75 M

4 581 P. CHANDRAKALA KOTESWAR REDDY NLR 29.07.2001 15.03 M

EVENT:HAMMER THROW GROUP: G_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 583 SD. FIZAKHADRI HUSSAN KHADRI NLR 06.05.2000 36.27 M

2 314 J.SINDHURA YAGNANARYANA GNTR 31.12.2000 21.18 M

3 315 R.ESTHERU RANI NAGAIAH GNTR 27.03.2000 19.40 M

4 723 B.JHANSI DILLA RAO SKLM 15-03-2000 18.14 M

EVENT:5000 M R W GROUP: G_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 188 S.LakshmiPrasanna S.Kullayi Reddy CHTR 11.03.2001 40:45 SEC

2 529 U.DivyaTeja U.Narasimhulu KRNL 03.04.2000 40:46 SEC16 of 20



EVENT:MEDLAY RELAY GROUP: G_18

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 419 D.Jyothika sri Srinivasa rao KRI 16.07.2000

1 417 B.Lahari Ramakrishna KRI 27.07.2001

1 420 R.Alekhya Trinadha rao KRI 09.01.2001

1 421 Y.Nagangali Satti babu KRI 27.03.2000

2 811 S GAYANI S KUMAR VSKP 5.11.2000

2 809 R SWATHI ANAND VSKP 07.08.2000

2 814 B RAMA B N ARASINGA RAO VSKP 25-10-2001

2 810 J SOWJANYA VENKATA RAMANA VSKP 22-09-2001

3 720 V.SANDHYA RANI ADINARAYANA SKLM 07.06.2000

3 722 K.ROJA CHINNA RAO SKLM 05.06.2000

3 721 K.SREE LAKSHMI LAKSHMI NARAYANA SKLM 06.02.2001

3 719 NAGAMANI P APPALANAIDU SKLM 24-04-2000

EVENT:100 M GROUP: G_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 972 M. SUPRIYA PENCHALAIAH M NLR 11.05.1999 12.51 SEC

2 432 B.Bhavani yadav Bhagavathi yadav KRI 19.12.1998 12.63 SEC

3 533 S.Rajiya Begum Khadar modin KRNL 18.06.1999 12.96 SEC

4 534 K.Harika K.Nagaraju KRNL 14.10.1998 13.09 SEC

5 724 G.RAMYA ASIRINAIDU SKLM 08.06.1999 13.56SEC

EVENT:200 M GROUP: G_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 972 M. SUPRIYA PENCHALAIAH M NLR 11.05.1999 25.91 SEC

2 534 K.Harika K.Nagaraju KRNL 14.10.1998 26.72 SEC

3 533 S.Rajiya Begum Khadar modin KRNL 18.06.1999 26.83 SEC

4 434 SD.Bajibhi Nagulu KRI 06.02.1998 27.64 SEC

EVENT:400 M GROUP: G_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 434 SD.Bajibhi Nagulu KRI 06.02.1998 1:05.4 SEC

2 585 A.CHANDANA SUDHAKAR NLR 04.07.1999 1:11.12 SEC

3 247 P. RUPA SRI PRASAD E.G. 31.01.1998 1:12.1 SEC

4 435 J.Samatha Asheswadham KRI 03.02.1998 1:13.42 SEC

5 332 N. KAVITHA SARANGAPANI KRI 12.01.1998 1:14.5 SEC

EVENT:800 M GROUP: G_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 725 T.TRIVENI DHARMA RAO SKLM 29-05-1999 2:46.6 SEC

2 194 K.Rohini K.Somappa CHTR 20.08.1999 2:46.8 SEC

3 968 GEETHA VANI P YERRAIAH  P YSR 12.06.1999 2:55.5 SEC

4 816 T VANI ADI NARAYANA VSKP 02.08.1998 2:11.6 SEC

5 818 CH VANI NAR ASINGA RAO VSKP 13-12- 1997 2:23.7 SEC

6 586 SK. SHAKEELA MASTAN NLR 10.05.1999 3:31.3 SEC

EVENT:1500 M GROUP: G_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

2:32.9 SEC

2:42.0 SEC

2:43.7 SEC
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1 725 T.TRIVENI DHARMA RAO SKLM 29-05-1999 5:26.1 SEC

2 880 M. Mounika M. Appanna VZM 01.07.1998 6:01.0 SEC

3 323 A.MALATHI SRINIVASA RAO GNTR 15.08.1998 6:12.7 SEC

4 728 T.LOKESWARI SIMHADRI SKLM 11.06.1999 6:14.5 SEC

5 818 CH VANI NAR ASINGA RAO VSKP 13-12- 1997 6:16.7 SEC

EVENT:3000 M GROUP: G_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 815 P RAMANI NAR AYANA VSKP 22-01-1999 12.43 SEC

2 880 M. Mounika M. Appanna VZM 01.07.1998 13.30 SEC

3 817 V RAMALAKSHMI PEN TA RAO VSKP 03.05.1999 13.49 SEC

4 323 A.MALATHI SRINIVASA RAO GNTR 15.08.1998 14.20 SEC

5 442 N.Navya Naga babu KRI 05.11.1998

6 473 Y. Aniketh Y. Govindu Yadav KRNL 20.05.2003

EVENT:5000 M GROUP: G_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 815 P RAMANI NAR AYANA VSKP 22-01-1999 22:38 SEC

2 817 V RAMALAKSHMI PEN TA RAO VSKP 03.05.1999 24:04 SEC

3 879 K. Vijayalaxmi Ramunaidu VZM 27.07.1998 25:55 SEC

4 441 S.Susmitha Ravi KRI 03.01.1999 28.21 SEC

EVENT:100 M H GROUP: G_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 584 P. SOWMYA VENKAIAH NLR 01.07.1998 18.77 SEC

2 326 P.DURGA MALLESWARI VENKATASWARULU GNTR 30.04.1999 18.93 SEC

3 195 S.Swetha S.MalliKarjuna CHTR 28.09.1998 22.04 SEC

4 192 M.Sumithra M.SriRamuluNaik CHTR 18.06.1998 22.36 SEC

EVENT:400 M H GROUP: G_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 326 P.DURGA MALLESWARI VENKATASWARULU GNTR 30.04.1999 1:19.8 SEC

2 585 A.CHANDANA SUDHAKAR NLR 04.07.1999 1:29.2 SEC

3 192 M.Sumithra M.SriRamuluNaik CHTR 18.06.1998 1:31.9 SEC

4 586 SK. SHAKEELA MASTAN NLR 10.05.1999 1:55.2 SEC

EVENT:LONG JUMP GROUP: G_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 432 B.Bhavani yadav Bhagavathi yadav KRI 19.12.1998 5.40 M

2 325 SK.AKHILA MD.SHERIF GNTR 22.06.1998 4.03 M

3 145 T LAVANYA T RAGHAVENDRA ATP 20.06.1998 4.03 M

4 319 A.MOUNIKA SALMAN RAJU GNTR 24.05.1999 3.53 M

EVENT:HIGH JUMP GROUP: G_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 196 B.Vinitha B.Dasaradhaiah CHTR 22.09.1997 1.20 M

EVENT:TRIPLE JUMP GROUP: G_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE
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1 433 P.Adhi lakshmi Chinnam naidu KRI 11.09.1998 10.49 M

2 193 R.Suvarna R.Srinivasulu CHTR 03.08.1998 9.56 M

3 195 S.Swetha S.MalliKarjuna CHTR 28.09.1998 8.31 M

EVENT:SHOTPUT GROUP: G_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 439 N.Sai priyanka Narasimha reddy KRI 11.07.1999 9.79 M

2 198 G.Priyanka G.TirupatiRao CHTR 10.05.1999 7.56 M

3 440 Lakshmi Prasanna B Venkateswarulu KRI 05.07.1997 6.81 M

EVENT:DISCUS THROW GROUP: G_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 439 N.Sai priyanka Narasimha reddy KRI 11.07.1999 26.97 M

2 198 G.Priyanka G.TirupatiRao CHTR 10.05.1999 21.40 M

3 197 D.SaiSumathi D.SubbaRayudu CHTR 05.06.1999 16.85 M

EVENT:JAVELIN THROW GROUP: G_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 197 D.SaiSumathi D.SubbaRayudu CHTR 05.06.1999 24.52 M

2 440 Lakshmi Prasanna B Venkateswarulu KRI 05.07.1997 20.53 M

3 192 M.Sumithra M.SriRamuluNaik CHTR 18.06.1998 16.17 M

EVENT:HAMMER THROW GROUP: G_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 968 GEETHA VANI P YERRAIAH  P YSR 12.06.1999 12.30 M

EVENT:HEPTATHLON GROUP: G_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 327 K.SUJATHA PRASAD GNTR 03.07.1998 1324 PT

2 321 K.SREEDEVI HANUMANTHA RAO GNTR 19.11.1998 1011 PT

3 438 V.Gayatri Ayyannababu KRI 31.07.1998 835 PT

EVENT:10000 M R W GROUP: G_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 436 U.Rupa Elleswara rao KRI 23.06.1999 26.97 M

2 321 K.SREEDEVI HANUMANTHA RAO GNTR 19.11.1998 21.40 M

3 941 SREEBRAHMA LAKSHMI  P MALLAIAH  P P YSR 05.07.1999 16.85 M

EVENT:4X100 M GROUP: G_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 534 K.Harika K.Nagaraju KRNL 14.10.1998

1 533 S.Rajiya Begum Khadar modin KRNL 18.06.1999

1 535 B.Susheela B.Yerrapullaiah KRNL 17.07.1998

1 525 S.Rohini S.V. REDDY KRNL 26.10.2003

2 432 B.Bhavani yadav Bhagavathi yadav KRI 19.12.1998

2 433 P.Adhi lakshmi Chinnam naidu KRI 11.09.1998

2 439 N.Sai priyanka Narasimha reddy KRI 11.07.1999

2 434 SD.Bajibhi Nagulu KRI 06.02.1998

3 972 M. SUPRIYA PENCHALAIAH M NLR 11.05.1999

57.4 SEC

57.48 SEC

58.02 SEC
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3 584 P. SOWMYA VENKAIAH NLR 01.07.1998

3 586 SK. SHAKEELA MASTAN NLR 10.05.1999

3 585 A.CHANDANA SUDHAKAR NLR 04.07.1999

EVENT:4X400 M GROUP: G_20

PL

AC

E

BIB 

NO.
NAME FATHER'S NAME DIST D.O.B

PERFORMAN

CE

1 816 T VANI ADI NARAYANA VSKP 02.08.1998

1 817 V RAMALAKSHMI PEN TA RAO VSKP 03.05.1999

1 818 CH VANI NAR ASINGA RAO VSKP 13-12- 1997

1 815 P RAMANI NAR AYANA VSKP 22-01-1999

2 435 J.Samatha Asheswadham KRI 03.02.1998

2 332 N. KAVITHA SARANGAPANI KRI 12.01.1998

2 438 V.Gayatri Ayyannababu KRI 31.07.1998

2 436 U.Rupa Elleswara rao KRI 23.06.1999

3 323 A.MALATHI SRINIVASA RAO GNTR 15.08.1998

3 324 G.NAGA MARUTHI  KUMARI SUBBA RAO GNTR 03.06.1998

3 322 SUSMITHA RAMA RAO GNTR 20.10.1997

3 319 A.MOUNIKA SALMAN RAJU GNTR 24.05.1999

5:09.3 SEC

5:34.0 SEC

58.02 SEC

5:00.4 SEC
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